White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

Course End to End Walk

Pos No
1 278
2 122
3 182
4 323
5 180
6 111
7 263
8 113
9 209
10 26
11 124
12 338
13 291
14 297
15 164
16 289
17 211
18 106
19 215
20 181
21 200

Name

Robbie Callister
Mark Hempsall
Jock Waddington
Ray Pitts

Julian Thomas
Chris Cale
Janice Quirk

Ian Dunbar
Maurice Bellando
Matthew Haddock
Dave Mackey
Stan Sille

Alan Kinvig

John Shimmin
Michael Crook
Andy Green
Michael Bonney
Peter Bettridge
Selwyn Callister
Kenny Valerga

Maureen Moffatt

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September

39.22 Miles

Overall Split times - Minutes/Seconds

Time 20k Peel ECush Sound
06:56:26  128:08]|103:00| 76:32 | 108:46]
07:01:46  129:11]|106:40| 77:14 |108:41]
07:11:14  130:03|112:03| 80:23 |108:45|
07:15:03  132:11]|110:28| 80:32 |111:52]
07:26:40 137:44|111:58| 80:50 |116:08)|
07:29:20  136:55]|113:17] | 199:08|
07:35:34  141:18|112:14| 85:26 |116:36]
07:37:04 142:57|113:10| 85:10 |115:47]
07:41:06 140:23|113:32| 87:52 [119:19]
07:47:55 145:24|118:21| 83:46 |120:24|
07:50:31  144:29|117:35| 85:23 |123:04|
07:53:24  147:37|118:39| 86:45 |120:23]
07:53:50 142:45|119:47| 87:59 |123:19]
07:57:37  149:20|117:25| 87:50 |123:02]
07:59:53  149:01]|120:55| 87:04 |122:53]
08:02:21  141:21]|120:12| 91:50 |128:58]
08:13:45 158:33]|122:34| 86:02 | 126:36]
08:14:45 156:13]|127:27| 92:10 |118:55]
08:15:26  152:43|123:18| 89:18 | 130:07]
08:16:04 151:03]|126:17| 92:03 |126:41]
08:16:54  153:33]|124:50| 90:59 |127:32]

Ramsey Bakery

Isle of Man



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

218
312
175
116
300
314
101
33
137
327
189
264
321
10
244
185
217
158
240
216
226
267
160
324
65

Lon Chambers
Simon Cox
Ernie Radcliffe
Richard Gerrard
Kate Cain

Brian Goldsmith
Debbie Storrie
Darren Mealin
Jane Crowe

Rob Wright
Marie Gilbertson
Wendy Ross
Dermot O' Toole
Mark Bannan
Steve Taggart
Julie Cretney
John Callow
Steve Allen
Colin Moore
Tony Callister
Keith Green
Fiona Shimmin
Antony Atkinson
John Ryder
Katy Craig

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
08:16:55 153:30|124:40| 91:09 |127:36]
08:17:24  153:27|125:13| 95:33 |123:11]
08:17:30  161:59]|123:20| 87:16 |124:55]
08:17:45  158:32|123:52| 90:47 | 124:34|
08:19:36  150:49|131:01| 89:22 |128:24|
08:23:16  153:29]|123:52| 94:27 |131:28]
08:29:30  156:16]|127:23| 94:39 |131:12]
08:30:47  153:00|128:28| 98:00 |131:19]
08:31:16  159:42|127:41| 93:44 |130:09]
08:32:17  155:07|126:52| 92:13 |138:05]
08:34:10  162:37|128:47| 91:33 |131:13]
08:35:00 162:36]|129:26| 92:26 |130:32]
08:35:57 157:16]|128:34| 95:33 | 134:34|
08:40:14  163:20|128:16| 98:21 |130:17]
08:40:21  157:29)| |221:44|141:08|
08:40:22  158:01|127:03| 94:07 |141:11]
08:40:54  159:13]|130:49| 92:59 |137:53]
08:41:00 155:51|134:16| 95:15 |135:38]
08:41:18  162:22]|129:40| 95:16 | 134:00]
08:42:44  156:53|129:45|102:26|133:40]
08:44:09 165:16]|130:55| 92:13 |135:45]
08:45:16  159:25]|130:42| 95:12 |139:57]
08:45:59  162:26]129:40| 95:15 |138:38]
08:46:20 166:49|131:49| 93:27 |134:15]
08:46:21  163:32]|140:19| 97:56 | 124:34]

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

127
183
53
24
302
67
233
134
147
243
88
123
103
295
301
46
31
120
299
315
50
155
308
290
293

Ryan Meechan
Clare Cashin
Bernie Ball
Michael Farnworth
Rosemarie Crellin
Rachael Crellin
Ian Kelly

Nikki Boyde
Caroline Moran
Neil Stout

Emma Mc Greevy
Martin Kennaugh
Sarah Thornhill
Mark Saunders
Stella Corlett
Peter Storry

Matt Knowles
Matty Halsall
John Watterson
Dave Goldsmith
Ben Watterson
Amanda Whitelegg
Dot Saunders
John Hunter

Malcolm Newton

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
08:47:16  165:16]|126:55| 94:32 | 140:33]
08:47:19  168:08|133:11| 93:07 | 132:53]
08:47:21  160:24]|139:30| 94:15 |133:12]
08:49:26  156:07|133:35|100:02|139:42]
08:52:36  153:46|132:44|104:15|141:51]
08:52:37  153:46|132:45|104:16|141:50]
08:53:20 162:16]|139:56|100:42|130:26]
08:53:41 163:36]|140:13| 98:01 |131:51]
08:53:42  163:31]|140:18| 97:59 | 131:54]
08:54:37  157:33|134:51| 99:46 |142:27]
08:57:39  166:21]|138:36| 99:34 |133:08]
08:58:57  162:18]|139:53|100:43|136:03]
09:00:21  163:43]|140:15|100:03|136:20]
09:04:30  163:34]|139:15|101:08|140:33]
09:05:10  172:55|139:12| 98:43 | 134:20]
09:07:12  174:33|137:17| 97:27 | 137:55]
09:07:12  174:35|137:16| 97:24 |137:57]
09:07:53  168:55|141:28| 98:57 |138:33]
09:09:10  170:11]|134:46|103:12|141:01]
09:09:21  169:00]|139:22|100:01|140:58]
09:09:42  169:15]|140:54| 99:51 |139:42]
09:13:12  173:20|143:07|100:19|136:26]
09:13:31  168:14]|139:09|102:58|143:10|
09:16:33  166:19]|138:32|110:28|141:14|
09:16:34  159:22|133:59|121:58|141:15]

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

72 108 Simon Bowman
73 45 Leon Steed

74 249 Liz Black

75 139 Mandy Ellison
76 195 Miriam Kelly

77 47 Graeme Taggart
78 270 Deborah Upsdell
78 284 Gary Deuchar
80 298 Alan Walls

81 39 James Sayle

82 135 Bethany Clague
83 82 Lynsey Jones
84 205 Cath Smith

85 115 Adrian Gell

86 336 Eric Kissack

87 141 Jacqui Hurstfield
88 223 Perry Downward
89 144 Karen Long

90 266 Salma Shalla

91 184 Catherine Colley
92 222 Philip Crellin

93 220 Adie Corlett

94 317 Ian Irvine

95 20 Chaz Convery
96 64 Rachel Convery

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
09:17:18  170:28|138:27|101:22|147:01]
09:17:54 156:17]|136:36(113:11|151:50]
09:18:11  182:49|140:47| 98:55 |135:40]
09:19:49  168:58]|139:23|101:48|149:40]
09:19:52  165:12|145:02|105:13|144:25]
09:20:12  181:28|136:19| 98:42 | 143:43]
09:20:35 166:15]|139:58|103:44|150:38]
09:20:35 164:21]|139:38|106:00|150:36]
09:21:27 169:08]|139:51|105:33|146:55]
09:21:38  167:53]|139:19| 99:11 |155:15]
09:22:10  166:05]|140:43|107:14|148:08]
09:22:52  174:30|142:48|101:45|143:49)
09:22:55 187:01]|139:01| 99:25 |137:28]
09:24:06  175:24|142:29]103:32|142:41]
09:24:36  163:23|144:23|108:24|148:26]
09:25:52  174:45|140:46|103:08|147:13]
09:26:22  173:58|144:47|100:44|146:53]|
09:26:27 179:43|148:18|100:28|137:58]
09:26:46  166:54|141:17|107:15|151:20]
09:26:47  174:50|147:30|101:50|142:37]
09:27:57  165:33]|140:41|108:14|153:29]
09:28:41 177:13]|142:47|101:15|147:26]
09:29:43  173:10|143:18|103:56|149:19
09:29:52  164:40|142:56|109:03|153:13]
09:29:53  164:39]|142:58|/109:01|153:15]

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

97

98

98

100
100
102
103
104
105
105
107
107
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
120

77
163
102
277
128
296
236
322
132
280
196
186
21
32
328
255
100
57
313
319
242
87
14
282
287

Judith Harrison
Richard Creamore
Lucy Tame

Ian Callister

Barry Moore
Geoff Sharpe

Ian Lewandowskyj
Alan Pilling

Paul Withington
Edmund Coates
Jackie Kennaugh
Melanie Draper
Fletcher Craine
Dino Mazzone
Ann Henrard
Irene George
Nicola Smith
Beverley Broderick
Frank Feeney
Michael Killey

Ian Scott
Charlene Mc Garry
John Bolton

Eric Costain

Mike Gellion

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
09:30:37  175:20|142:18|104:08|148:51]
09:31:10 178:12|143:58|101:34|147:26]
09:31:10  178:10|143:59|101:35|147:26]
09:34:38  177:01]|143:49|102:11|151:37]
09:34:38  177:13]|151:47|100:34|145:04|
09:35:35  172:54|142:09|103:40|156:52]
09:36:06 168:17|144:35|108:57|154:17]
09:36:11  179:09|145:07|103:49|148:06|
09:36:33  177:28|142:25|111:58|144:42]
09:36:33  177:29]|142:24|111:58|144:42]
09:39:13  172:58|145:48|105:28|154:59
09:39:13  173:00|145:44|105:30| 154:59
09:39:20 168:49|141:18|107:18|161:55]|
09:39:20 167:54|139:16/110:15|161:55]|
09:40:30  179:32|143:29|104:14|153:15]
09:41:42  177:00|150:50|104:10|149:42]
09:41:43  179:00|150:56|101:58|149:49]
09:41:46  169:15]|146:58|106:03|159:30]
09:42:23  182:50|146:48|105:01|147:44|
09:42:35  184:25|149:04|103:19|145:47|
09:45:32  177:21]|145:43|109:50| 152:38]
09:45:32  170:19]|145:08|108:41|161:24|
09:45:54  171:50|142:52|108:25|162:47]
09:46:05 174:43|143:28|107:33|160:21]
09:46:05 174:42|143:30|107:35|160:18]

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

122 231 Simon Jones
122 246 Jean Aksoy

124 74 Lisa Goldsmith
125 316 Brian Goldsmith
126 43 Jared Smith
127 151 Jenny Smith

128 72 Carolina Ganzo-Perez

129 90 Lynn Mc Kibbin
130 55 Laura Bradley
131 261 Zoe Mc Andry
132 326 Fred Waggett
133 69 Nicola Dobson
134 58 Laura Caldwell
135 331 Sue Mc Court
136 162 Jim Caley

137 149 Alison Nicholson
138 232 Simon Kaniewski
139 201 Jackie Moore
140 59 Jill Carter

141 79 Becky Hill

142 219 Mickey Collins
143 337 Ron Ronan

144 19 Joe Clayton

145 176 David Rawling
146 97 Tania Saunders

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
09:46:14  178:08|143:04|110:18|154:44|
09:46:14  178:10|143:03|110:16|154:45]
09:46:41 174:57|147:22|108:19|156:03]
09:46:42  174:57|147:20|108:50 155:35]
09:47:52  183:46|149:23|108:11|146:32]
09:48:00 183:45]|149:22|108:17|146:36|
09:48:38  177:10|151:25|110:04|149:59
09:48:45 174:32|148:41|112:08|153:24|
09:48:46  174:31]|148:40|112:09|153:26]
09:48:58  176:27|155:01|107:14|150:08]
09:50:37  178:58|142:42|117:32|151:25]
09:50:45  180:06|148:08|113:47|148:44|
09:50:46 186:00|153:04|102:56 | 148:46]
09:50:49 177:10|151:25|110:08|152:06]
09:51:49  172:45]|143:46|111:25|163:53]
09:52:02  182:42|147:13|107:05|155:02]
09:52:20  175:22|144:28|108:26 | 164:04|
09:53:01 177:15]|151:49|107:39|156:18]
09:54:45  187:44|149:08|107:12|150:41]
09:54:46  187:48|149:04|107:15|150:39]
09:56:18  177:20|151:46|108:57|158:15]
09:57:35 164:26]160:39|110:26|162:04|
09:57:51  191:20|147:31|109:27|149:33]
09:58:11  183:35]|149:28|108:04|157:04|
09:58:59  179:42|154:37|110:02|154:38]

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

190
310
340
131
241
140
83
71
109
105
304
325
292
27
51
98
193
274
92
11
237
36
265
179
13

Isobel Gough
Peter Maurice Bell
Sarah Goldsmith
Keith Swales
Colin Stephen Moore
Jayne Gaylor
Catherine Kennedy
Tracey Foulis

Neil Brew

Colm Andrew

Sue Jewell
Robbie Stockton
Geoff Kinvig

Paul Hilton

Kevin Whittaker
Kelly Silsby
Lesley Joyce
Norman Bell
Melanie Moores
Nick Barber

Keith Lowe

Paul Quayle

Terri Salmon
Fintan Suddards
Anthony Bolton

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
09:59:02  179:44|154:34|110:04 | 154:40]
10:01:57  180:08| |261:23| 160:26]
10:02:00 184:26|152:29]104:15]160:50|
10:03:09  180:22|149:00|115:33|158:14|
10:03:23  165:21|149:26|116:22|172:14|
10:07:55 185:16|148:10|116:57]157:32|
10:09:05 186:22|153:50|113:26|155:27|
10:09:05  185:57|154:22]113:28]155:18|
10:13:03  186:47|148:36|116:59| 160:41|
10:14:27  164:26|157:02|115:00|177:59)|
10:22:36  184:52|155:58|116:40| 165:06|
10:22:37  184:53|155:59]116:37]165:08|
10:27:43  180:40|152:26|117:43|176:54|
10:29:43  187:33|157:17|112:34|172:19)|
10:29:43  187:31|157:18|112:32|172:22|
10:31:51  191:24|156:56|107:07|176:24|
10:32:26  182:49|159:36|121:46|168:15|
10:32:54  185:16|165:49]117:36]164:13|
10:35:20  186:39|153:36|114:48|180:17|
10:35:22  186:41|153:31|114:58|180:12]
10:45:32  191:41|156:33|118:49]178:29|
10:47:52  191:43|156:33|118:50| 180:46|
06:11:08  150:04]|127:57| 93:07 | |
06:28:40 162:22]|129:44| 96:34 | |
07:03:07 171:51]|142:50|108:26| |

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

16
104
227
60
271
148
225
262
172
238
177
210
107
311
121
268
247
272
245
130
173
129
112
145
334

Adrian Callister
Kat Walker

Neil Helmer
Stephanie Christian
Rosemary Wild
Anne Murray
Andy Finch

Jane Mooney
Dave Looker
Vinny Lynch
Michael Shipsides
George Blair
Andy Boardman
Gordon Corran
Mark Harvey
Irene Taggart
Janet Allen
Donna Workman
Carl wild

James Quirk
Paul Morgans
Tim Perry

Paul Camarda
Sharon Mc Cann
Clive Berriff

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September
07:07:18  166:55]|148:11]112:12]
07:34:59  185:57|154:24|114:38]
07:35:22  186:22|153:53|115:07]
07:38:26  191:14|155:45|111:27]
07:43:42 176:45|161:40|125:17|
07:52:13  186:55]|163:36|121:42]
07:52:16  186:53|163:38|121:45]
04:15:23  137:45|117:38] |
04:18:20  137:42|120:38] |
04:25:18  144:27|120:51] |
04:26:23  145:23|121:00] |
04:32:03  151:41|120:22] |
04:32:49  142:18|130:31] |
04:34:24  153:43|120:41] |
04:35:55  146:38]|129:17| |
04:41:44  158:04|123:40] |
04:41:51  150:47|131:04] |
04:44:18  153:30|130:48] |
04:46:14  152:50|133:24] |
04:53:18  157:30|135:48] |
04:55:04  162:36|132:28] |
04:57:20  156:58|140:22] |
04:59:13  153:49|145:24] |
05:04:50  163:33|141:17] |
05:05:04  163:35|141:29] |

Ramsey Bakery

Isle of Man



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

305
235
275
89
17
161
212
136
204
42
230
318
12
228
203
23
52
126
341
29
199
286
335
156
239

Rita Norrey
Brian Kneale
Jeff Black
Hayley Mc Kevitt
Matthew Callister
Nigel Boyde
Robbie Breadner
Pauline Clague
Gill Senogles
Robin Skuse
Kevin Jones
Charles Michael Killey
Graham Bates
Geoff Hicklin
Linda Rooney
Matt Dillon
Jasmine Abrey
Fraser Mc Queen
Geoff Cowle
Daniel Johnston
Kathryn Lyall
Alan Gault
Gordon Erskine
Clare Wilson
Dirk Mc Harrie

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
05:10:13  168:16|141:57| | |
05:13:21  173:00|140:21] | |
05:13:57  171:15|142:42] | |
05:15:28  170:19|145:09] | |
05:19:44  166:43]|153:01| | |
05:19:48  173:55]|145:53| | |
05:19:50  171:23|148:27| | |
05:20:31  170:16|150:15] | |
05:22:24  170:33|151:51] | |
05:22:45 174:39]|148:06| | |
05:22:53  180:51|142:02] | |
05:22:54  180:17|142:37| | |
05:23:15  190:47|132:28] | |
05:24:47  172:06|152:41] | |
05:27:40 176:43|150:57| | |
05:27:50 177:00|150:50| | |
05:27:58  180:25|147:33| | |
05:29:23  177:14]152:09] | |
05:29:32  173:47|155:45| | |
05:29:43  180:57|148:46| | |
05:29:46  182:19|147:27| | |
05:31:30  189:41|141:49] | |
05:32:52  180:36|152:16] | |
05:32:58  177:08]155:50| | |
05:33:19  175:34|157:45] | |

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

222
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
237
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

95
248
54
75
18
49
276
283
208
80
269
250
143
119
171
174
153
78
25
35
40
48
281
194
320

Anna Quirk
Kerry Ashton
Cheryl Bond
Angie Goody
Nick Cannon
Mark Wallace
Dave Boswell
Mike Craine
Elaine Whelan
Louise Hollings
Pamela Temple
Gail Brady
Zoe Lace
Matty Gregson
Jim Kaighin
Trevor Nixon
Jill Thomas
Sarah Higgins
Ben Gibney
Andrew Quane
Paul Skillan
Juan Turner
Jimmy Cosgrove
Pam Kaighin
Ed Marshall

loM Veteran Athletics Club

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September Isle of Man
05:33:21  179:06|154:15] | |
05:33:21  179:06|154:15] | |
05:34:12  177:15|156:57| | |
05:34:39  179:53|154:46| | |
05:34:52  181:14]153:38] | |
05:36:42 179:19|157:23] | |
05:36:43  179:21|157:22| | |
05:36:59  176:30]160:29| | |
05:38:41  195:59|142:42| | |
05:38:44  190:57|147:47| | |
05:38:46  181:26]157:20] | |
05:38:48  184:56|153:52] | |
05:38:50  184:58|153:52| | |
05:38:57  183:36]155:21] | |
05:39:47  184:17|155:30] | |
05:41:33  181:19|160:14] | |
05:41:33  181:20|160:13] | |
05:42:31  185:59]|156:32| | |
05:42:36  180:29|162:07| | |
05:42:37  183:35]|159:02| | |
05:42:50 175:26|167:24] | |
05:43:54 185:08|158:46| | |
05:46:02 176:55]|169:07| | |
05:46:59  184:18|162:41| | |
05:49:56  180:33]|169:23| | |

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End

Overall Results - with Splits

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
262
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

192
254
252
157
94
84
15
138
206
165
330
93
167
202
309
76
150
37
273
44
152
288
70
146
234

Elsa Hicklin

Sue Furner
Susie Cooper
Gail Yeowell
Hanna Quilliam
Tracyann Kneen
Chris Burn
Denise Dowling
Melanie Steel
Les Crowe
Marlene Kneen
Alison Muscutt
Michael George
Lisa Motley
Peter Beighton
Donna Gregson
Jane Smith
Michael Radcliffe
Gary Allen

Benja Sowrey
Brenda Stoffberg
Tony Glen

Janet Edwards
Sharon Mc Gregor

Haydn Mark Kenna
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23 September Isle of Man
05:50:12  186:43]|163:29)| | |
05:50:38  195:41|154:57| | |
05:51:05 186:21|164:44| | |
05:56:10 191:15]|164:55| | |
05:59:00 189:38|169:22] | |
06:00:18  199:57|160:21] | |
06:06:25 193:01|173:24| | |
06:06:26  193:02|173:24| | |
06:06:28 193:02]|173:26| | |
06:06:59 180:15|186:44| | |
06:08:12  199:57|168:15| | |
06:15:42  199:59]|175:43| | |
02:05:58  125:58| | | |
02:16:55 136:55| | | |
02:26:45 146:45| | | |
02:41:25 161:25| | | |
02:41:25 161:25| | | |
02:42:05 162:05| | | |
02:42:09 162:09)| | | |
02:48:49  168:49)| | | |
02:51:20 171:20]| | | |
02:58:19  178:19)| | | |
02:59:26  179:26| | | |
03:00:05 180:05| | | |
03:00:19  180:19)| | | |

Ramsey Bakery



White & Healthy End to End 23 September Isle of Man

Overall Results - with Splits

272 99 Tara Louise Slinger 03:00:27 180:27| | | |
273 178 Paul Slinger 03:00:28  180:28| | | |
274 169 Phil Hancock 03:03:04  183:04| | | |
275 229 Mark Humphrey 03:06:09 186:09| | | |
276 258 Alison Lodge 03:07:00 187:00] | | |
277 41 Richard Skinner 03:10:48  190:48| | | |
278 73 Nicola Gjolleshi 03:11:25  191:25| | | |
279 329 Janie Kinley 03:12:04  192:04| | | |
280 256 Linda Hill 03:12:06  192:06| | | |
280 303 Carol Gray 03:12:06  192:06| | | |
282 91 Caroline Millward 03:12:21 192:21| | | |
283 197 Lynda Kinrade 03:12:41  192:41| | | |
284 307 Pat Pollins 03:25:05  205:05| | | |
Course Under 21's (Peel) 22.16 Miles
Overall Split times - Minutes/Seconds

Pos No Name Time 20k Peel ECush Sound

1 2 AdamKilip 05:05:39  171:21]|134:18| | |

2 5 Julia Furner 05:17:19  174:33|142:46 | |

3 8 Steph Williams 05:29:46  180:55|148:51| | |

loM Veteran Athletics Club Ramsey Bakery

www.manxtimingsolutions.com



